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vaja je sprejeta

p poprava

vaja ni oddana

zadnja posodobitev: 6. 10. 2025 ob 8.00

SPGI – VAJE – 2025/2026

VAJE OPRAVLJENE 2024/2025

26240138

26240175

26240111

26240109

26231080

26240103

26240039

26240095

26204073

26240056

26240137

26240032

26240198

26240198


